## Mildura City Heart Market

Contact number: phone **0400 032803** Email: info@milduracitymarkets.org.au



Stall holder Registration Form -

Bookings phone - Monday to Friday - 10am - to 6pm (after hours please leave a voice message or text message) Please complete the form below, return to the Mildura City Heart Market, at the above email

Your Name				
Your business name				
Address:				
Contact Numbers				
Email address				
What do you sell?				
Do you have a Gazebo	Yes	No No	we advise you	have a gazebo with weights
Gazebo hire from City Heart	Yes Yes	No \$10 hire fee if you require a gazebo		
Details of your public liability cover?	Company:		Expiry	date:
Have you a current Food Registration Certificate from Council?	If selling any food ie fruit, vegetables, cakes, jams, preserves. (No cert, you can't sell food etc.)  Yes Certificate no Date			
Fees for stall sites	3x3m b	pase Site = \$30	6x3 double site = \$60	9x3 triple = \$90
Insurance: Please tick the following boxes  PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE INDEMNIFYING COUNCIL In entering into this space hire agreement, Mildura City Heart Market. are faced with many risks over which they have no control. It is therefore mandatory for you to take out, and maintain current for the period of the hire of your site, public liability insurance to the value of \$10 million minimum.  A copy of your public liability "certificate of currency "Must" be provided with this application, detailing the following: Name of Policy holder, Insurance Company, Policy Number, Amount of Cover and Policy Renewal Date. Please discuss the above insurance arrangements with your insurance company or broker if you are unsure of the requirements required by Mildura City Heart Market.				
DECLARATION I, the undersigned, acknowledge	and agree to the	above conditions o	f use.	
NAME:				
ORGANISATION: (if applicable)	•••••			
POSITION: (if applicable)				
SIGNATURE:				
<b>DATE:</b>				

By signing this application you agree to the Rules and Regulations set out in the Stallholders Information Pack, containing the Code of Conduct.